1 www.diodes.com  01/10/17 All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Features
ÎÎ Manages communication to allow charging to occur
ÎÎ Provides multiple modes of charging to ensure all of the
following specs can be met:
 à DCP, CDP, and SDP per BC1.0, 1.1, 1.2 spec
 à DCP per YD/T-1591 spec
 à Samsung fast charging

4. Thermal pad soldering area (mesh stencil design is recommended)
13-0126
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI5USB1458ZAE ZA 8-contact, �in Dual-in-Line Flat Package (TDFN)
PI5USB1458ZAEX ZA 8-contact, �in Dual-in-Line Flat Package (TDFN), Tape & Reel
PI5USB1458AZAE ZA 8-contact, �in Dual-in-Line Flat Package (TDFN)
PI5USB1458AZAEX ZA 8-contact, �in Dual-in-Line Flat Package (TDFN), Tape & Reel
Notes:
• 吀栀ermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
• E = Pb-free and Green
• X su昀케x = Tape/Reel